RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

12/4/2024 1:14:18 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001
Parcel #: 1320402006023000

CAMA #: 132 04 0 20 06 023 00 0 00

Twn: 12

Sec: 4 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

ZEBO00015
ZEBO, ECHO

Owner: ZEBO, ECHO

Value:

562

Legal: BEG 50 N & 30 W OF SECOR S 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 NW

1/4, THW 150(S ), N 120,E 150(S), S 120 TO POB

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 39.35 39.35 78.70
2021 RL 26295 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202631584-1 09/26/2022 09/22/2022 F 39.35 39.35 20.99 99.69
99.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 feiokekaiohed Countrywide
Check #Name/Amnt: 8609 Countrywide Realty 99.69
Grand Totals 39.35 39.35 20.99 99.69
99.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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